
Rule 4 34 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 
1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

(a) Insert full name of 

company 

(b) Insert full name and 

addresses 

(c) Insert date 

Presenters name, 

address and reference 
Of any) 

Name of Company 
(a) Eve Hair & Beauty Ltd 

We (b) 
Carolynn Jean Best 
F ASimms & Partners Limited 
Pioneer House 
39 Station Road 
Lutterworth 
Leicestershire 
LE17 4AP 

Form 4 20 

S.95/99 
For Official Use 

Company Number 

07412589 

Richard Frank Simms 
F ASimms & Partners Limited 
Pioneer House 
39 Station Road 
Lutterworth 
Leicestershire 
LE17 4AP 

the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attaches a statement of the company’s 
affairs as at (c) 12 March 2014 

Signed CREEK Date _13 March 2014 

~ \ 
\ 

F ASimms & Partners Limited 
Pioneer House 
39 Station Road 
Lutterworth 
Leicestershire 
LE17 4AP 
United Kingdom 

\ 

| 

A MA 

For Official Use 

iquidation Section Post Room 

19/03/2014 #183 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of Eve Hair & Beauty Ltd T/A Eve Hair & Beauty Supplies 

on the 12 March 2014 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution for winding 

up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true | 

Full Name SHENA ATA Boierre| 

Signed php Sts 
C 7 

Dated 12] 3] 

Signature ces Se Date | 2 | 3 | 1G 2 

2 | 



Eve Hair & Beauty Ltd T/A Eve Hair & Beauty Supplies 

A- Summary of Assets 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 

Assets: 

Fixtures & Fittings 200 50 

Stock 5,000 1,000 

Contribution 3,500 3,500 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 4,550 

Signature hy Se Date __ 12 KS | 14 



A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

(carried from page A) 4,550 

Preferential creditors 

Nil 

Total Preferential Claim Nil 

Estimated (deficiency) / surplus as regards preferential creditors 4,550 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 4,550 

Debts secured by floating charges 

Nil 

Nil 

Estimated (deficiency) / surplus of assets after floating charges 4,550 

4,550 
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

HSBC Bank plc 110 

Trade Creditors 60,414 

Corporation Tax 1,200 

PAYE/NIC 6,000 

VAT 7,000 

(74,724) 

Estimated surplus / (deficiency) as regards non-preferential creditors £ (70,174) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary 1 

(1) 

Estimated total (deficiency) / surplus as regards members (70,175) 

Signature Ae Sek Date _!2 | 3 } 14 

( 



rn 
+
I
 

[ 
¢
]
 

Z|, 
a
e
d
 

<
5
 

E
E
 

aunyeuBig 

[o 
| 

| 
| 00 

0113 
[ 

VOL 
LIS 

‘aulyspioyers 
“AaUeH 

“yueg 
UMOID 

| 
2asH 

| 

[9 
| 

[ 
| 00 00°63 

[__A36 
OF TW 

‘PleweH 
“ezenbs 

doysig 
z ‘UNEg 

ojody 
| 

Pawar 
PAUEH 

| 

; 
GV 

SZ7 
1OOdN3AIT 

‘eang 
sower 

0 
00 

000'43 
‘asnoH 

uelBay 
‘s00/4 

YIg 
‘WUA 

AdUaAjOsU] 
JeuONeN 

SWIOISND 
'B 
BNUBADY 

W
H
 

0 
00 

002'13 
ZAL 

SWO}SND 
*Y BNuaAeY 

dj uozewly 

| vp eze'93 
